Finned Tubes
Finned Tubes for Space Heating
and other thermal applications
Meinertz A/S 1
Contents
Space Heating:
Finned Tubes type K  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Thermical capacity in watts for type K . . 3

3.1 B is available when requested at
the time of ordering.
Tube codification
Example: K60·123·12
K = Tube and fin material
60 = Tube outside diameter (mm)
123 = Fin diameter (mm)
12 = Fin pitch (mm)
Plain Tube Option type G
As an alternative to the Finned Tube
Programme K, a plain tube exe-
cution without fins is available in
the same forms of supply as
described on pages 8 and 9.
Forms of supply
Meinertz Finned Tubes are supplied
in required lengths up to 6 m with
plain ends suitable for welding or
with welded sockets. Placement and
dimensions of the sockets as well as
the various welded construction
elements are shown on pages 8, 9
and 11.
Surface treatment
If not indicated otherwise, Meinertz
Finned Tubes are supplied in an
untreated condition.
At an extra cost the Finned Tubes
can be supplied with the paint finish
RAL 9016 according to the
following procedure:
1. Akaline degreasing.
2. Phosphatizing.
3. Passivation.
4. Oven drying at 170°C.
5. Powder coating with epoxy/
polyester powder mix EPPE.
6. Baking at 185°C.
7. Special packing.
At an additional extra price Meinertz
Finned Tubes can be supplied in